
Big Tattoo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Badino Ermanno (04/351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bongiovanni Andrea (04/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campisi Caterina (04/361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rosa Paolo (04/378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paradisi Daniele (04/377) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazza Luca (04/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarabbia Tatiana (04/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Badino Ermanno 04/351 0 0 0,00

Bongiovanni Andrea 04/264 0 0 0,00

Campisi Caterina 04/361 0 0 0,00

De Rosa Paolo 04/378 0 0 0,00

Paradisi Daniele 04/377 0 0 0,00

Piazza Luca 04/306 0 0 0,00

Tarabbia Tatiana 04/265 0 0 0,00

Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brancaleone Francesco (04/257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalmasso Roberto (04/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mela  Federico (04/381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scola Daniele (04/253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brancaleone Francesco 04/257 0 0 0,00

Dalmasso Roberto 04/256 0 0 0,00

Mela  Federico 04/381 0 0 0,00

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 0 0 0,00

Scola Daniele 04/253 0 0 0,00

Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cottino Lorenzo (04/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordano Mattia (04/321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vorro Giovanni (05/746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cottino Lorenzo 04/228 0 0 0,00

Giordano Mattia 04/321 0 0 0,00

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 0 0 0,00

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 0 0 0,00

Vorro Giovanni 05/746 0 0 0,00

Miroscippo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Merlino Massimo (04/303) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Merlino Massimo 04/303 0 1 0,00

Celardo Antonio 04/226 0 0 0,00

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 0 0 0,00

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 0 0 0,00

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 0 0 0,00



Pe' In Garbu

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barile Arianna (04/372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Blasio Luigia (04/373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacino Sabrina (04/369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinelli Erika (04/371) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiengo Elena (04/370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aschero Sonia 04/008 0 0 0,00

Barile Arianna 04/372 0 0 0,00

De Blasio Luigia 04/373 0 0 0,00

Pacino Sabrina 04/369 0 0 0,00

Parodi Agostino 04/374 0 0 0,00

Spinelli Erika 04/371 0 0 0,00

Tiengo Elena 04/370 0 0 0,00

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deperi Roberto (04/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landra Massimo (04/136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landra Samuele (04/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzin Silvia (04/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 0 0 0,00

Deperi Roberto 04/092 0 0 0,00

Landra Massimo 04/136 0 0 0,00

Landra Samuele 04/326 0 0 0,00

Rizzin Silvia 04/300 0 0 0,00

Trivella Claudio 04/022 0 0 0,00


